ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

RO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

Top 18 Schools in League--6th Grade (38 Schools)

Rank

16

School
Milam Elem. School
Metairie Park CDS
Muscle Shoals Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Randolph School

Phillips Prep. School
Hampton Cove MS
Clark-Shaw Magnet School
Madison Middle School
Houston Academy

Lake Castle Slidell

St. James School

St. Dominic's School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Pillow Academy

Jackson Preparatory Sch

St. Paul's Epis. School
Vinemont Middle School

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

*1
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Student
Landon T
Eli M
Andy L
Brady B
Noah J
William L
Cooper W
Misbah M
Cate B
Andrew B
Andrew S
Turner S
Matthew B
Caleb C
Russell G
Shahir L
Elliot M
Daniel S
Graham W
Vaishnavi G
Injun L
Julie L
Tara M
Ryan M
Irene P
Rhea R
Peyton T
Griffin A
Caden d
Alex H
Sawyer H
Peter L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Tupelo, MS
Metairie, LA
Muscle Shoals, AL
Montgomery, AL
Huntsville, AL
Mobile, AL

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Mobile, AL
Madison, MS
Dothan, AL
Slidell, LA
Montgomery, AL
Mobile, AL
Madison, MS
Greenwood, MS
Flowood, MS
New Orleans, LA
Vinemont, AL

School
Madison Middle School
Highlands Day School
Madison Middle School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Metairie Park CDS
Metairie Park CDS
Houston Academy
Milam Elem. School
Hampton Cove MS
Randolph School
Milam Elem. School
Milam Elem. School
Milam Elem. School
St. Dominic's School
Phillips Prep. School
Randolph School
Hampton Cove MS
Phillips Prep. School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
St. James School
Hampton Cove MS
Clark-Shaw Magnet School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Lake Castle Slidell
Milam Elem. School
Metairie Park CDS
Phillips Prep. School
Randolph School
Metairie Park CDS

Town
Madison, MS
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Muscle Shoals, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
Metairie, LA
Metairie, LA
Dothan, AL
Tupelo, MS
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Huntsville, AL
Tupelo, MS
Tupelo, MS
Tupelo, MS
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL
Huntsville, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Slidell, LA
Tupelo, MS
Metairie, LA
Mobile, AL
Huntsville, AL
Metairie, LA

Team Score
120
119
117
113
112
111
109
100
100
97
97
97
90
86
85
81
81
81

Score
34
30
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

ALABAMA

Regional Standings

Colbert, Cullman, Houston, Jefferson, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Muscle Shoals Middle School

2 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
3 Randolph School

4 Phillips Prep. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 EliM
2 Brady B
2 Noah J
4 Misbah M
LOUISIANA

Muscle Shoals

Montgomery
Huntsville
Mobile

School
Highlands Day School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Houston Academy

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Metairie Park CDS

2 Lake Castle Slidell

3 St. Paul's Epis. School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 William L
1 Cooper W
3 Peyton T
4 Caden d
4 Peter L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Metairie
Slidell
New Orleans

School
Metairie Park CDS
Metairie Park CDS
Lake Castle Slidell
Metairie Park CDS
Metairie Park CDS

Town

Town
Birmingham
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Dothan

Town

Town
Metairie
Metairie
Slidell
Metairie
Metairie

Team Score

117
113
112
111

Score
30
27
27
26

Team Score

119
97
81

Score
27
27
23
22
22



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Coahoma, Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Milam Elem. School

2 Madison Middle School

3 Madison-Ridgeland Academy
4 Pillow Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Landon T
2 Andy L
3 Cate B
3 Turner S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Tupelo
Madison
Madison
Greenwood

School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Milam Elem. School
Milam Elem. School

Town

Madison
Madison
Tupelo
Tupelo

Town

Team Score

120
100
86
85

Score
34
28
25
25



Rank

14

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Top 14 Schools in League--7th Grade (21 Schools)

School
Madison Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
St. James School
Randolph School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Phillips Prep. School
Lake Castle Slidell
Lake Castle School
Clark-Shaw Magnet School
Pillow Academy
St. Dominic's School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1
*2
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Student
Ethan G
Leo M
Kenny S
Joshua B
Ryan D
Rithik B
Andrew M
Samuel H
Presley H
Ricky L
Jason T
Alex A
Cole H
Jordan L
Zerun L
Fabricio N
Selina S
Vacha P
Connor P
Shreya S
Tatlor V
George J
Jason J
Anna Kate S
Marlan Z
Aiden A
Joshua B
Hannah B
Riley D
Sam H
Whit M
Hayes M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
Montgomery, AL
Huntsville, AL
Flowood, MS
Mobile, AL
Slidell, LA

New Orleans, LA
Mobile, AL
Greenwood, MS
Mobile, AL

School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
St. James School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Madison Middle School
Lake Castle Slidell
Randolph School
St. James School
Randolph School
Phillips Prep. School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Phillips Prep. School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Madison-Ridgeland Academy

Town
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Madison, MS
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
Madison, MS
Slidell, LA
Huntsville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Huntsville, AL
Mobile, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Mobile, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
Madison, MS
Muscle Shoals, AL
Madison, MS

Team Score
155
154
137
124
123
116
115
109
109
103
101
96
89
87

Score
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

ALABAMA

Regional Standings

Colbert, Cullman, Houston, Jefferson, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
2 Muscle Shoals Middle School

3 St. James School

4 Randolph School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Alex A

Jordan L

Selina S

Vacha P

Connor P

A A W = —

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Glasgow Middle School

2 Lake Castle Slidell

3 Lake Castle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Ethan G
2 Ryan D
3 Andrew M
4 Ricky L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Montgomery

Muscle Shoals

Montgomery

Huntsville

School Town
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery
St. James School Montgomery
Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle Shoals
Town

Baton Rouge

Slidell

New Orleans

School Town

Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge

Team Score

124
123
116
115

Score
28
28
27
26
26

Team Score

154
103
101

Score
34
32
31
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Coahoma, Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Madison Middle School Madison 155

2 Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 137

3 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 109

4 Pillow Academy Greenwood 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Leo M Madison Middle School Madison 33
1 Kenny S Madison Middle School Madison 33
3 Joshua B Madison-Ridgeland Academy Madison 32
4 Rithik B Madison Middle School Madison 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

11
12

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)

School
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Lake Castle School
Hampton Cove MS
Glasgow Middle School
Phillips Prep. School
St. James School
Lake Castle Slidell
Highlands Day School
Pillow Academy

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
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Student
Jonathan D
Mihir J
Alexander |
Sarah L
Jennifer T
Thomas W
Joe Don A
Andrew G
Jacob J
Saad K
Jessica L
Austin C
Anthony R
Emma T
Joy W
Bennett C
Abhirup C
Charlie H
Harris T
Roger W
Worth H
Sam L
Seungryul (Eric) L
Vineel V
Isaac C
Morgan G
Paul M
Daniel T
Abigail H
Ryan H
Joseph K
Vina N
Alison O
Haley B
Madeline M
Sarah M
Hanjoon P
Vineeth V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Montgomery, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
New Orleans, LA

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Baton Rouge, LA
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Slidell, LA
Birmingham, AL
Greenwood, MS

School
Glasgow Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Hampton Cove MS
Madison Middle School
Lake Castle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Highlands Day School
Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Madison Middle School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Madison Middle School
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Jackson Preparatory Sch
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Phillips Prep. School
Lake Castle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School
Hampton Cove MS
Lake Castle School
Highlands Day School
Lake Castle School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
St. James School
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Phillips Prep. School
St. James School
Madison Middle School

Town
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Madison, MS
New Orleans, LA
Flowood, MS
Muscle Shoals, AL
Birmingham, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Muscle Shoals, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Muscle Shoals, AL
Madison, MS
Flowood, MS
Flowood, MS
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS
Montgomery, AL
Mobile, AL
New Orleans, LA
Montgomery, AL
Owens Cross Roads, AL
New Orleans, LA
Birmingham, AL
New Orleans, LA
Muscle Shoals, AL
Montgomery, AL
Muscle Shoals, AL
Mobile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Madison, MS

Team Score
138
132
129
127
121
109
107
103
103
98
91
82

Score
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML

Regional Standings
ALABAMA

Colbert, Cullman, Houston, Jefferson, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School Montgomery
2 Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle Shoals
3 Hampton Cove MS Owens Cross Roads
4 Phillips Prep. School Mobile
4 St. James School Montgomery
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Alexander 1 Hampton Cove MS Owens Cross Roads
2 Joe Don A Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle Shoals
3 Andrew G Highlands Day School Birmingham
3 Saad K Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery
3 Jessica L Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery
LOUISIANA
East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Tammany
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Lake Castle School New Orleans
2 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
3 Lake Castle Slidell Slidell
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Jonathan D Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
2 Mihir J Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
3 Jennifer T Lake Castle School New Orleans
4 Emma T Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

129
127
109
103
103

Score
30
29
28
28
28

Team Score

121
107
98

Score
32
31
30
27



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Coahoma, Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Madison Middle School Madison 138

2 Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 132

3 Pillow Academy Greenwood 82

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Sarah L Madison Middle School Madison 30
1 Thomas W Jackson Preparatory Sch Flowood 30
3 Jacob J Madison Middle School Madison 28
4 Austin C Madison Middle School Madison 27
4 Joy W Madison Middle School Madison 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



