

ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Top 18 Schools in League--6th Grade (38 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo, MS	120
*2	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie, LA	119
3	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	117
4	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	113
5	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	112
6	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	111
7	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	109
8	Clark-Shaw Magnet School	Mobile, AL	100
8	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	100
10	Houston Academy	Dothan, AL	97
10	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	97
10	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	97
13	St. Dominic's School	Mobile, AL	90
14	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	86
15	Pillow Academy	Greenwood, MS	85
16	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	81
16	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans, LA	81
16	Vinemont Middle School	Vinemont, AL	81

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Landon T	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	34
*2	Eli M	Highlands Day School	Birmingham, AL	30
3	Andy L	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	28
4	Brady B	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	27
4	Noah J	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	27
4	William L	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie, LA	27
4	Cooper W	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie, LA	27
8	Misbah M	Houston Academy	Dothan, AL	26
9	Cate B	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo, MS	25
9	Andrew B	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	25
9	Andrew S	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	25
9	Turner S	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo, MS	25
13	Matthew B	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo, MS	24
13	Caleb C	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo, MS	24
13	Russell G	St. Dominic's School	Mobile, AL	24
13	Shahir L	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	24
13	Elliot M	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	24
13	Daniel S	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	24
13	Graham W	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	24
20	Vaishnavi G	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	23
20	Injun L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	23
20	Julie L	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	23
20	Tara M	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	23
20	Ryan M	Clark-Shaw Magnet School	Mobile, AL	23
20	Irene P	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	23
20	Rhea R	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	23
20	Peyton T	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	23
28	Griffin A	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo, MS	22
28	Caden d	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie, LA	22
28	Alex H	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	22
28	Sawyer H	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	22
28	Peter L	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie, LA	22

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Colbert, Cullman, Houston, Jefferson, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	117
2	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery	113
3	Randolph School	Huntsville	112
4	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile	111

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Eli M	Highlands Day School	Birmingham	30
2	Brady B	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	27
2	Noah J	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	27
4	Misbah M	Houston Academy	Dothan	26

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie	119
2	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	97
3	St. Paul's Epis. School	New Orleans	81

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	William L	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie	27
1	Cooper W	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie	27
3	Peyton T	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	23
4	Caden d	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie	22
4	Peter L	Metairie Park CDS	Metairie	22

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Coahoma, Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo	120
2	Madison Middle School	Madison	100
3	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	86
4	Pillow Academy	Greenwood	85

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Landon T	Madison Middle School	Madison	34
2	Andy L	Madison Middle School	Madison	28
3	Cate B	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo	25
3	Turner S	Milam Elem. School	Tupelo	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

Top 14 Schools in League--7th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	155
*2	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	154
3	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	137
4	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	124
5	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	123
6	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	116
7	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	115
8	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	109
8	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	109
10	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	103
11	Lake Castle School	New Orleans, LA	101
12	Clark-Shaw Magnet School	Mobile, AL	96
13	Pillow Academy	Greenwood, MS	89
14	St. Dominic's School	Mobile, AL	87

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ethan G	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	34
*2	Leo M	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	33
*2	Kenny S	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	33
4	Joshua B	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	32
4	Ryan D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	32
6	Rithik B	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	31
6	Andrew M	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	31
8	Samuel H	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	29
8	Presley H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	29
8	Ricky L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	29
8	Jason T	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	29
12	Alex A	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	28
12	Cole H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	28
12	Jordan L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	28
12	Zerun L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	28
16	Fabricio N	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	27
16	Selina S	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	27
18	Vacha P	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	26
18	Connor P	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	26
18	Shreya S	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
18	Tatlor V	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	26
22	George J	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	25
22	Jason J	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	25
22	Anna Kate S	Randolph School	Huntsville, AL	25
22	Marlan Z	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	25
26	Aiden A	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	24
26	Joshua B	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	24
26	Hannah B	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	24
26	Riley D	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	24
26	Sam H	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	24
26	Whit M	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	24
26	Hayes M	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison, MS	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Colbert, Cullman, Houston, Jefferson, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery	124
2	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	123
3	St. James School	Montgomery	116
4	Randolph School	Huntsville	115

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Alex A	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	28
1	Jordan L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	28
3	Selina S	St. James School	Montgomery	27
4	Vacha P	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	26
4	Connor P	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	26

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	154
2	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	103
3	Lake Castle School	New Orleans	101

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ethan G	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	34
2	Ryan D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	32
3	Andrew M	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
4	Ricky L	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Coahoma, Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Madison Middle School	Madison	155
2	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	137
3	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood	109
4	Pillow Academy	Greenwood	89

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Leo M	Madison Middle School	Madison	33
1	Kenny S	Madison Middle School	Madison	33
3	Joshua B	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	Madison	32
4	Rithik B	Madison Middle School	Madison	31

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML

Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	138
*2	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	132
3	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	129
4	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	127
5	Lake Castle School	New Orleans, LA	121
6	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	109
7	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	107
8	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	103
8	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	103
10	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell, LA	98
11	Highlands Day School	Birmingham, AL	91
12	Pillow Academy	Greenwood, MS	82

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jonathan D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	32
*2	Mihir J	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	31
3	Alexander I	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	30
3	Sarah L	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	30
3	Jennifer T	Lake Castle School	New Orleans, LA	30
3	Thomas W	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	30
7	Joe Don A	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	29
8	Andrew G	Highlands Day School	Birmingham, AL	28
8	Jacob J	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	28
8	Saad K	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	28
8	Jessica L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	28
12	Austin C	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	27
12	Anthony R	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	27
12	Emma T	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge, LA	27
12	Joy W	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	27
16	Bennett C	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	26
16	Abhirup C	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
16	Charlie H	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	26
16	Harris T	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	26
16	Roger W	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	26
21	Worth H	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	25
21	Sam L	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood, MS	25
21	Seungryul (Eric) L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	25
21	Vineel V	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	25
25	Isaac C	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	24
25	Morgan G	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	24
25	Paul M	Lake Castle School	New Orleans, LA	24
25	Daniel T	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery, AL	24
29	Abigail H	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads, AL	23
29	Ryan H	Lake Castle School	New Orleans, LA	23
29	Joseph K	Highlands Day School	Birmingham, AL	23
29	Vina N	Lake Castle School	New Orleans, LA	23
29	Alison O	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	23
34	Haley B	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	22
34	Madeline M	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals, AL	22
34	Sarah M	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile, AL	22
34	Hanjoon P	St. James School	Montgomery, AL	22
34	Vineeth V	Madison Middle School	Madison, MS	22

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

ALABAMA

Colbert, Cullman, Houston, Jefferson, Lauderdale, Madison, Mobile, Montgomery, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School	Montgomery	129
2	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	127
3	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads	109
4	Phillips Prep. School	Mobile	103
4	St. James School	Montgomery	103

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Alexander I	Hampton Cove MS	Owens Cross Roads	30
2	Joe Don A	Muscle Shoals Middle School	Muscle Shoals	29
3	Andrew G	Highlands Day School	Birmingham	28
3	Saad K	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	28
3	Jessica L	Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet	Montgomery	28

LOUISIANA

East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Lake Castle School	New Orleans	121
2	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	107
3	Lake Castle Slidell	Slidell	98

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jonathan D	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	32
2	Mihir J	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	31
3	Jennifer T	Lake Castle School	New Orleans	30
4	Emma T	Glasgow Middle School	Baton Rouge	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML Regional Standings

MISSISSIPPI

Thomas W

Jacob J

Joy W

Austin C

Coahoma, Hinds, Lee, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

3

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
1	Madison Middle School	Madison		138
2	Jackson Preparatory Sch	Flowood		132
3	Pillow Academy	Greenwood		82
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sarah L	Madison Middle School	Madison	30

Flowood

Madison

Madison

Madison

30

28

27

27

Jackson Preparatory Sch

Madison Middle School

Madison Middle School

Madison Middle School

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded